Facilitation/Presentations — As needed

8.0 Pricing Terms.

8.1 Payment. The Statement of Work will be performed for the 2010/11 and 2011/12
school years. These services will be billed as follows:

a. 2010/11 School Year

- Twenty Percent of the 2010/11 services to be completed, Two Thousand
Four Hundred and no/100 (20% - $2,400.00) once the contract is signed.

- Upon completion of the Enrollment Analysis Report payment to the
consultant will be for Nine Thousand Six Hundred and no/100 ($9,600.00)

- If the district chooses the Facility Planning Analysis upon completion of
the Facility Planning Analysis and Report payment to the consultant will be
for Seven Thousand and no/100 ($7,000.00).

- If the district chooses the Address Locator upon completion of the